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CamBOTr - 2020/21 - Percurso Sprint
Mundau/CE 12.11.2021
Federacao Cearense de Orientacao

Thaina Santos De Oliveira Ribeiro
Associacao Desportiva Calangos do

Sertao
Course : D20B

Distance : 1700m (Climbing 21m)

Time : 0:48:23 (28'28"/km)
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48'31"/km
26'46"/km
35'24"/km
6'19"/km
11'43"/km
15'22"/km
100'30"/km
150'29"/km
92'16"/km
45'42"/km
9'47"/km
8'48"/km
27'32"/km
5'42"/km
11'54"/km
2'51"/km

3/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Vitéria de Oliveira Trindade 0:23:15
2. Talita Rodrigues Duarte 0:25:06
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